
      

    AT STILLNESS INFANTS THIS TERM 
Spring Term  

 Print this off and stick it on your fridge!! 

 

Last day of Term of Half Term Friday 14th February 2025 

Back to School- Monday 24th February 2025 

Values: 

January: Perseverance 
February: Empathy 
March: Individuality   

Year group/ 
Class 

Date Event 

Whole School 
Monday 20th & Wednesday 
22nd  January 3:30 – 5:30   

Moon Room visits 

Reception Wednesday 22nd January Astronaut Dress Up Day 

Reception & 
Rainbows 

Tuesday 28th  January Lunar New Year Workshop  

Red Class  Monday 10th February  Blackfriars Train Trip 

Blue Class Tuesday 11th February Blackfriars Train Trip 

Year 1  Wednesday 12th February Tate Modern  

Reception Wednesday 12th February Scooter Training (In school)  

Yellow Class Thursday 13th February  Blackfriars Train Trip 

Year 2  Thursday 13th February Science Museum  

Year 1 Friday 14th February  1960s Dress Up Day  

Whole School Friday 14th February Krispy Kreme Doughnut Sale 

Coming up after Half Term! (more to follow) 

Whole School Thursday 6th March  World Book Day Dress Up Day 

Rainbows Thursday 20th March Kent Life Visit 

Whole School Friday 21st March Comic Relief – Wear something red 

Year 2  Monday 24th March  LSO Barbican Trip 

Rainbows Friday 28th March 8:45 am  Mother’s Day Breakfast and Concert 

Year 1 Tuesday 1st April 2025 Tower of London 


